

SBMM Donor Privacy Policy

The Santa Barbara Maritime Museum will neither share nor sell a donor's contact information to another organization, business, or individual for solicitation, marketing, or other purposes unrelated to Santa Barbara Maritime Museum business for any reason at any time. The Santa Barbara Maritime Museum will not send donor mailings/emails on behalf of other organizations, businesses, or individuals that are unrelated to Santa Barbara Maritime Museum business. A donor has the right to opt out from the Santa Barbara Maritime Museum's mail/email list by verbal or written request at any time.

Please direct questions regarding this policy to <u>Jane Lindsey</u>, Director of Development (805) 456 – 8744.